
CAMBODIA 2023  32nd SEAGAMES

Session Results

Session 1

SAT 6 MAY 2023  04:00 PM - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantam (54kg) SAO RANGSEY CAM

CARLO CANO PAALAM PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG JINGJING MAS

KOR

THA

IND

INA

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

KANWAR SONIA

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light (60kg) PAUL JULYFER CELIS BASCON PHI

AUNG SOE MOE MYA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KANWAR SONIA SIN

SRI

CAM

KOR

MAS

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

UN WICHET

CHO JUNG SOOK

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 3 Welter (67kg) JUN JIE VELVAN TAN SIN

PENH VANTHUNG CAM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN IND

MAS

CHN

PHI

KOR

KANWAR SONIA

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

ZHANG JINGJING

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

CHO JUNG SOOK

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Welter (67kg) BUNJONG SINSIRI THA

DUC THO TRAN VIE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOR CHO JUNG SOOK INA

SRI

SIN

IND

CHN

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

KANWAR SONIA

ZHANG JINGJING

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light Middle (71kg) MUHAMMAD KHIDHIR BIN SANIFF SIN

DELIO ANZAQECI MOUZINHO TLS BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN PHI

CHN

THA

IND

INA

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

ZHANG JINGJING

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

KANWAR SONIA

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light Middle (71kg) SAROHATUA LUMBANTOBING INA

HUN KIMHEANG CAM

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES CHN

THA

KOR

MAS

SRI

ZHANG JINGJING

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

CHO JUNG SOOK

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light Middle (71kg) ATICHAI PHOEMSAP THA

MOHD ASWAN CHE AZMI MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN IND

SIN

PHI

CAM

CHN

KANWAR SONIA

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

UN WICHET

ZHANG JINGJING

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) THI TAM NGUYEN VIE

JUTAMAS JITPONG THA BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIN KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY MAS

CAM

CHN

KOR

INA

MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN

UN WICHET

ZHANG JINGJING

CHO JUNG SOOK

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

20:18

19:19

20:18

19:19

19:19
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) NOVITA SINADIA INA

RAFHANA BINTE ROSLI SIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAM UN WICHET KOR

SRI

IND

THA

PHI

CHO JUNG SOOK

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

KANWAR SONIA

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL

LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Women's Bantam (52-54kg) IRISH ANDIENTE MAGNO PHI

NAN A MWE HOM MYA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL SRI

CHN

SIN

INA

KOR

WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN

ZHANG JINGJING

KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

CHO JUNG SOOK

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:24

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points


