

## **CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES**





### Session 1

### SAT 6 MAY 2023 04:00 PM - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Bantam (54kg)		RED BLUE	SAO RANGSEY CARLO CANO PAALAM		CAM PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHN	ZHANG JINGJING	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR THA IND	MOHD HASNIZAM BI CHO JUNG SOOK TASSANEEYA BUR KANWAR SONIA MUHAMMAD ARISA PU	ANAKOSOL		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
		L'ala (OOlaa)		DED	DALII IIII VEED OELIO DAOOOA	1	DIII	DED.	WD	F.0	
2	2	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	PAUL JULYFER CELIS BASCON AUNG SOE MOE		PHI MYA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	KANWAR SONIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI CAM KOR	KUMARASAN SO R WEKADAPOLA RUI UN WICHET CHO JUNG SOOK MOHD HASNIZAM BI	KMAN		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:25 30:26
3	3	Welter (67kg)		RED	JUN JIE VELVAN TAN		SIN	RED	WP	3:2	
3	3	weiter (67kg)		BLUE	PENH VANTHUNG		CAM	NED	VVF	3.2	
			Referee:	INA	MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAS CHN PHI	KANWAR SONIA MOHD HASNIZAM BI ZHANG JINGJING LUDY THERESE TESOI CHO JUNG SOOK			29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:27
4	4	Welter (67kg)		RED BLUE	BUNJONG SINSIRI DUC THO TRAN		THA VIE	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOR	CHO JUNG SOOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI SIN IND	MUHAMMAD ARISA PU WEKADAPOLA RUI KUMARASAN SO R KANWAR SONIA ZHANG JINGJING	KMAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	5	Light Middle (71kg)		RED	MUHAMMAD KHIDHIR BIN SANIFF		SIN				
				BLUE	DELIO ANZAQECI MOUZINHO		TLS	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	MAS	MOHD HASNIZAM BIN HASSAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN THA IND	LUDY THERESE TESOI ZHANG JINGJING TASSANEEYA BUR KANWAR SONIA MUHAMMAD ARISA PU	ANAKOSOL		- - - -
6	6	Light Middle (71kg)		RED BLUE	SAROHATUA LUMBANTOBING HUN KIMHEANG		INA CAM	RED	КО	R1	
			Referee:	PHI	LUDY THERESE TESORO CERIALES	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA KOR MAS	ZHANG JINGJING TASSANEEYA BUR CHO JUNG SOOK MOHD HASNIZAM BI WEKADAPOLA RUI	N HASSAN		- - - -
7	7	Light Middle (71kg)		RED BLUE	ATICHAI PHOEMSAP MOHD ASWAN CHE AZMI		THA MAS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		WEKADAPOLA RUKMAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND SIN PHI CAM	KANWAR SONIA KUMARASAN SO R LUDY THERESE TESOI UN WICHET ZHANG JINGJING			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
8	8	Women's Bantam (52-	-54kg)	RED	THI TAM NGUYEN		VIE	DILLE	DCC !	DC	
			Referee:	BLUE	JUTAMAS JITPONG KUMARASAN SO RAMASAMY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CAM CHN KOR	MOHD HASNIZAM BI UN WICHET ZHANG JINGJING CHO JUNG SOOK MUHAMMAD ARISA PU		R3	20:18 19:19 20:18 19:19

Judge 5: INA

MUHAMMAD ARISA PUTRA POHAN

19:19



# **CAMBODIA 2023 32nd SEAGAMES**



### **Session Results**

### Session 1

### **SAT 6 MAY 2023 04:00 PM - EVENING**

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	Women's Bantam (52-54kg)	RED BLUE	NOVITA SINADIA RAFHANA BINTE ROSLI		INA SIN	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	CAM	UN WICHET	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI IND THA	CHO JUNG SOOK WEKADAPOLA RUK KANWAR SONIA TASSANEEYA BURA LUDY THERESE TESOR	ANAKOSOL	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	10	Women's Bantam (52-54kg)	RED BLUE	IRISH ANDIENTE MAGNO NAN A MWE HOM		PHI MYA	RED	WP	5:0
		Referee:	THA	TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSOL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHN SIN INA	WEKADAPOLA RUK ZHANG JINGJING KUMARASAN SO RA MUHAMMAD ARISA PUT CHO JUNG SOOK	AMASAMY	30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:24